Position_Title

Chief Legal Officer

Senior Executive Assistant
Chief Executive Officer

Marketing and Community Programs Manager

Marketing and Public Relations Manager
Director of Marketing

Web Developer and Graphic Designer
Director of Information Technology
IT Services Manager

IT Infrastructure Manager

Database Administrator

Network Administrator

Server Administrator

IT Project Manager

Network Administrator

Cyber Security Administrator

Server Administrator

Director of External Affairs
Customer Service Representative
Human Resources Benefits Manager
Risk and Safety Manager

Human Resources Business Partner
Director of Human Resources
Human Resources Business Partner
Procurement Administrator
Procurement Administrator
Procurement Administrator
Procurement Administrator
Procurement Manager

Vendor Outreach & Compliance Specialist
Warehouse Manager

Accounting Manager

Accountant

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Cash Application Specialist

Chief Financial Officer

Revenue Compliance Specialist
Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Revenue Accounting Manager
Capital Project Manager

Contracts Administrator

Planning and Environmental Administrator
Contracts Administrator

Annual_Salary
176,664.28
74,564.36
314,149.94
66,212.38
86,646.04
154,019.06
106,402.92
154,415.30
118,167.92
132,148.90
111,529.08
90,000.04
98,000.24
131,395.68
85,744.10
99,274.50
95,000.10
154,415.30
49,212.80
113,499.86
98,492.16
104,989.30
130,600.34
102,933.22
83,425.78
79,674.40
65,507.78
65,867.88
86,928.92
62,062.00
105,092.52
101,953.02
54,855.06
54,855.06
68,458.52
62,212.80
185,497.52
86,982.48
54,855.06
68,441.62
90,099.88
88,285.86
115,706.24
83,425.68
83,425.68
77,457.38



Sr Manager of Engineering and Construction
Sr Manager Aviation Planning and Development

Auto CADGIS Specialist

Capital Project Manager
Planning & Grants Administrator
Design & Construction Engineer
Chief Development Officer
Senior Properties Administrator
Properties Manager

Senior Properties Administrator
Properties Administrator

Parking and Grounds Transportation Manager

Cecil Airport Operations Manager
Marketing and Development Specialist
Director of Cecil Airport

Cecil Airport and Spaceport Specialist
Electrical Maintenance Specialist
General Aviaiton Administrator
Facilities Manager

GA Operations and Facilities Manager
General Aviation Specialist-JaxEx
Director of General Aviation

Manager of First Coast Flight Center
General Aviation Specialist-Herlong
Senior Manager of Landside Facilities
Facilities Administrator

Director of Engineering & Facilities
Executive Assistant

Sr. Manager of Airside Facilities

Access Control Manager

Director of Public Safety and Security
Access Control Specialist

Executive Assistant

Police Lieutenant

Access Control Specialist Physical Security
Access Control Specialist

Airside Senior Operations Duty Officer
Airside Senior Operations Duty Officer
Airside Operations Manager

Terminal Operations Manager

Landside Operations Duty Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Landside Senior Operations Duty Officer
Senior Executive Assistant

Airside Operations Duty Officer Supervisor
Director of Operations

Airside Operations Duty Officer Supervisor

142,977.12
114,764.52
66,226.16
102,697.92
60,004.62
130,603.46
167,811.02
73,552.44
101,347.74
73,534.24
60,614.84
113,558.64
88,848.76
69,000.00
145,136.42
53,053.52
70,156.06
71,000.02
90,099.88
73,464.30
60,531.90
137,691.32

53,311.44
111,826.78
58,659.12
154,415.30
45,219.20
109,761.86
73,937.24
127,482.68
49,836.80
55,952.00
95,831.32
49,150.40
54,620.80
61,068.80
61,401.60
97,596.72
110,124.04
52,457.60
216,382.66
58,281.60
62,323.56
77,084.80
142,067.12
70,928.00



Emergency Preparedness Manager
Airside Operations Duty Officer Supervisor
Landside Operations Duty Officer

Airside Senior Operations Duty Officer

98,829.90
70,928.00
56,929.60
61,172.80



