Position_Title	Annual_Salary
Chief Legal Officer	176,664.28
Senior Executive Assistant	74,564.36
Chief Executive Officer	314,149.94
Marketing and Community Programs Manager	66,212.38
Marketing and Public Relations Manager	86,646.04
Director of Marketing	154,019.06
Web Developer and Graphic Designer	106,402.92
Director of Information Technology	154,415.30
IT Services Manager	118,167.92
IT Infrastructure Manager	132,148.90
Database Administrator	111,529.08
Network Administrator	90,000.04
Server Administrator	98,000.24
IT Project Manager	131,395.68
Network Administrator	85,744.10
Cyber Security Administrator	99,274.50
Server Administrator	95,000.10
Director of External Affairs	154,415.30
Customer Service Representative	49,212.80
Human Resources Benefits Manager	113,499.86
Risk and Safety Manager	98,492.16
Human Resources Business Partner	104,989.30
Director of Human Resources	130,600.34
Human Resources Business Partner	102,933.22
Procurement Administrator	83,425.78
Procurement Administrator	79,674.40
Procurement Administrator	65,507.78
Procurement Administrator	65,867.88
Procurement Manager	86,928.92
Vendor Outreach & Compliance Specialist	62,062.00
Warehouse Manager	105,092.52
Accounting Manager	101,953.02
Accountant	54,855.06
Accountant	54,855.06
Senior Accountant	68,458.52
Cash Application Specialist	62,212.80
Chief Financial Officer	185,497.52
Revenue Compliance Specialist	86,982.48
Accountant	54,855.06
Senior Accountant	68,441.62
Senior Accountant	90,099.88
Revenue Accounting Manager	88,285.86
Capital Project Manager	115,706.24
Contracts Administrator	83,425.68
Planning and Environmental Administrator	83,425.68
Contracts Administrator	77,457.38

Sr Manager of Engineering and Construction	142,977.12
Sr Manager Aviation Planning and Development	114,764.52
Auto CADGIS Specialist	66,226.16
Capital Project Manager	102,697.92
Planning & Grants Administrator	60,004.62
Design & Construction Engineer	130,603.46
Chief Development Officer	167,811.02
Senior Properties Administrator	73,552.44
Properties Manager	101,347.74
Senior Properties Administrator	73,534.24
Properties Administrator	60,614.84
Parking and Grounds Transportation Manager	113,558.64
Cecil Airport Operations Manager	88,848.76
Marketing and Development Specialist	69,000.00
Director of Cecil Airport	145,136.42
Cecil Airport and Spaceport Specialist	53,053.52
Electrical Maintenance Specialist	70,156.06
General Aviaiton Administrator	71,000.02
Facilities Manager	90,099.88
GA Operations and Facilities Manager	73,464.30
General Aviation Specialist-JaxEx	60,531.90
Director of General Aviation	137,691.32
Manager of First Coast Flight Center	
General Aviation Specialist-Herlong	53,311.44
Senior Manager of Landside Facilities	111,826.78
Facilities Administrator	58,659.12
Director of Engineering & Facilities	154,415.30
Executive Assistant	45,219.20
Sr. Manager of Airside Facilities	109,761.86
Access Control Manager	73,937.24
Director of Public Safety and Security	127,482.68
Access Control Specialist	49,836.80
Executive Assistant	55,952.00
Police Lieutenant	95,831.32
Access Control Specialist Physical Security	49,150.40
Access Control Specialist	54,620.80
Airside Senior Operations Duty Officer	61,068.80
Airside Senior Operations Duty Officer	61,401.60
Airside Operations Manager	97,596.72
Terminal Operations Manager	110,124.04
Landside Operations Duty Officer	52,457.60
Chief Operating Officer	216,382.66
Landside Senior Operations Duty Officer	58,281.60
Senior Executive Assistant	62,323.56
Airside Operations Duty Officer Supervisor	77,084.80
Director of Operations	142,067.12
Airside Operations Duty Officer Supervisor	70,928.00

Emergency Preparedness Manager	98,829.90
Airside Operations Duty Officer Supervisor	70,928.00
Landside Operations Duty Officer	56,929.60
Airside Senior Operations Duty Officer	61,172.80